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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

EL MAR — TIARA

Builder: TIARA LOA: 50'0" (15.24m)
Year Built: 2016 Min Draft: 4'5" (1.35m)
Model: Motor Yacht Cruise Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH)

Price: Max Speed: 30 Kts. (35 MPH)

Location: United States

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
EL MAR — TIARA from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.

If you would like to buy a yacht EL MAR — TIARA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435


https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
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SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!

This 2016 Tiara 50 Flybridge is super clean, low hours on Volvo IPS950 engines fully
loaded (see key features) She just completed a 1100 mile east coast trip down to FL for
the winter. The owners are moving up to a larger yacht and are keen to sell.

Key Features:

Three Staterooms and Two heads with separate showers
Spacious salon w/ settee

Retractable 40" TV with Polk Audio Sound bar and blue-ray player
Huge aft galley with extra refrigeration

Optional- Teak flooring in galley, salon and low cabin hallway
Optional: Crystal Blue colored hull

Bridge Hardtop with enclosure and helm A/C

Bridge aft dinette with high low table

Bridge Sink w/lce-maker

Full Garmin Electronics pkg w/ twin 15" screens and GRID armrest remote,
Garmin Open Array Radar

Garmin GSD24 Color Depth sounder w/1k transducer

Garmin AIS

Garmin aft facing docking camera

KVH M1 Satellite TV

Fusion Stereo

ACR Remote Spot Light

Hydraulic Swim Platform with custom sliding tender chocks

Retractable sunshade overhang over the cockpit

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com
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Bow stereo speakers tied into entertainment system
All Salon windows tinted

2nd water filter for galley sink

Galley 16-bottle Wine cooler

Cockpit Kenyon Grill and refrigerator

Oil Change system for engines and generator
Fresh and salt water wash down

Fresh water wash down in anchor locker

Plow anchor

Macerator waste system

(3) Underwater lights (blue)

Fitted covers for all exterior seating and tables
Privacy blinds in all interior living spaces

2016 AB Nautical Il DLX w/ Yamaha 40hp

Basic Information

Category: Motor Yacht Sub Category: Flybridge

Model Year: 2016 Year Built: 2016

Country: United States Fly Bridge: Yes
Dimensions

LOA: 50'0" (15.24m) Min Draft: 4'5" (1.35m)

Clearance: 18'4" (5.59m)

Andrey Shestakov
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Speed, Capacities and Weight

Cruise Speed: 24 Kts. (28 MPH) Max Speed: 30 Kts. (35 MPH)

Displacement: 45445 Pounds Water Capacity: 150 Gallons

Holding Tank: 86 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 640 Gallons
Accommodations

Total Cabins: 3

Hull and Deck Information

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Engine Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Volvo
Model: IPS950 Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Manufacturer Provided Description

The Tiara 50 Flybridge builds on the modern design and product evolution Tiara Yachts
started with the introduction of the exciting 50 Coupe. The open layout adorned with
solid hardwoods, contemporary furniture, finishes and hardware are all part of the 50
Fly. What sets her apart is the new bridge deck layout thoughtfully executed with
entertaining in mind. Highlights include a center helm station, secure coaming heights,
all inclusive seating and a convertible sunpad allowing all guests to be part of the cruise.
The open step system to the flybridge makes for easy ingress and egress, and keeps
the aft cockpit deck open and airy.

Volvo Penta IPS Il 950s power the 50 Fly to a cruising speed of 28 knots, with a nearly
34 knot top end. Fully equipped with glass cockpit technology and Joystick operation,
the 50 Fly is a joy to drive. She is perfectly engineered for performance at cruise and
tight handling dockside.

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

Andrey Shestakov Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
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Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort

Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Contact details

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Telephones
USA: +1(954)274-4435

Office hours
Monday - Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT

T . Daytena Beach
Orlando
o
Q
Tampa kissimmee | 3paim Bay
Florida
o
Sarasota West Palm
|
Cape Coral Freeport
(] o
Bonita Springss  Boca Ratol yarhaur Towne Marina
‘&) port everglades.
< boatyard
o
Homesteas Nassau
Q

The
Bahamas

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Sunday: closed

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com


http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	DETAILED INFORMATION
	Manufacturer Provided Description
	Exclusions
	Disclaimer

	PHOTOS
	DJI_0116
	DSC00125
	DSC00126
	DSC00128
	DSC00129
	DSC00133
	DSC00157
	DSC00155
	DSC00134
	DSC00254
	DSC00203-HDR
	DSC00264
	DSC00233
	DSC00265
	DSC00256
	DSC00192
	DSC00215-HDR
	DSC00261
	DSC00226
	DSC00229
	DSC00219
	DSC00253
	DSC00245-HDR
	DSC00252
	DSC00195
	DSC00085
	DSC00089
	DSC00092
	DSC00094-HDR
	DSC00115
	DSC00096
	DSC00099
	DSC00103
	DSC00108
	DSC00109
	DSC00114
	DSC00111
	DSC00112
	DSC00118
	DSC00120-HDR
	DSC00124
	DSC00135
	DSC00147
	DSC00145
	DSC00151
	DSC00158
	DSC00171
	DSC00167
	DSC00176
	DSC00161
	DSC00175
	DSC00181
	DSC00183
	DSC00182
	DSC00162

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


